UNOFFICIAL COPY

Johnson, Virginia, Walter 13501 Mackinaw Ave. Doc.26264829	\$9,634.00	9/27/85	6/18/82
Doc. 85207432 Doc. 85281390 ~ Doc. 85325523	\$3,477.81 \$2,650.25 \$1,728.03	11/14/85	12/17/85
Johnson, Carl L. & Vergie 945 W. 79th St. Doc. 26563118	e M. Chgo., L. \$5,075.88	4/8/83	
1	The Contraction of the Contracti		

Johnson, V.
Marinos
10450 S. Vincennes Ave.
Doc. 27101058

Chgo., IL. \$11,309.17

5/24/84

JUNOFFICIAL COPY

UNOFFICIAL COPY 6 6 5 .

State of Illinois } ss.
County of Cook }

FORM 4094

可能的412

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

GETATO W	. Smith		_being duly sworn, upon (oath states that <u>he</u>
is <u>32</u>	years of age and	ı. 🗀	has never been married	
		2. 🗖	the wiklow(er) of	
			married to Stephenie	R. Smith
			said marriage having tak	en place on
	6		September 8, 197	9
	D CONTY	4. 🗆	divorced from	
•	C/X			
	9		date of decree	
		Ox	cose	
			county & state	
Affiant further stat	has that his	social social number	325-50-0280	and that the
	es Tax Liens agains			
Affiant further stat	es that during the	last 10 years, afficint has le	ridad at the following add	ress and none other:
		last 10 years, afficient has le		
FROM (DATE) AUG. 1982	to (DATE) March 1987	STREET NO. 8346 S. Michigan	Chic ago	syate Illinois
	TO (DATE)	STREET NO.	CITY	SYATE
FROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979	To (DATE) March 1987 AUG. 1982	8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street	Chicago Chicago	SYATE Illinois Illinois
AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977	TO (DATE) March 1987 AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979	8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street 321 E. 69th Place	Chicago Chicago Chicago	SYATE Illinois Illinois
PROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977 Affiant further statemone other:	TO (DATE) March 1987 AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979	8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street 321 E. 69th Place last 10 years, afficint has he	Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Ed the following occupation	SYATE Illinois Illinois Illinois Ors and business addresses and
PROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977 Affiant further statemone other:	March 1987 AIG. 1982 AUG. 1979	8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street 321 E. 69th Place	Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Chicago Ed the following occupation EMPLOYER IRM Corp.	SYATE Illinois Illinois Illinois Ors and business addresses and
PROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977 Affiant further state name other: FRIAM (DATE) 1977	March 1987 AIG. 1982 AUG. 1979 es that during the TO (DATE) Present	STREET NO. 8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street 321 E. 69th Place last 10 years, afficing has he occupation Marketing Representative; Corporate Staff; Advisor Marketing Staffer	Chicago Chicag	Illinois Illinois Illinois Illinois Illinois Aldress (STREET No.) STATE 1 IBM Plaza, Chicago Illinois 60611
PROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977 Affiant further state name other: FRIAM (DATE) 1977	March 1987 AIG. 1982 AUG. 1979 es that during the TO (DATE) Present	STREET NO. 8346 S. Michigan 1605 E. 50th Street 321 E. 69th Place last 10 years, affiant has he occupation Marketing Representative; Corporate Staff; Advisor Marketing Staffer s this affidavit for the purpose and clear of possible Unit	Chicago Chicag	Illinois Illinois Illinois Illinois Illinois Aldress (STREET No.) STATE 1 IBM Plaza, Chicago Illinois 60611
PROM (DATE) AUG. 1982 AUG. 1979 Prior to 1977 Affiant further state name other: FRIAM (DATE) 1977	March 1987 AIG. 1982 AUG. 1979 es that during the TO (DATE) Present es that affiant make Certificate of title fr	OCCUPATION Marketing Representative; Corporate Staff; Advisor Narketing Staffer s this officiavit for the purpose and clear of possible Unit	Chicago Chicag	Aldress (STREET No.) Aldress (STREET No.) 1 IBM Flaza, Chicago Illinois 60611 Tutto

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY 6 5 FEDERAL TAX LIEN AFFIDAVIT

State of Illinois } ss.

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

		2. 🗆	the widow(er) of	
		3. 🔲	married to	
	A)		said marriage having take	n place on
•	90	. 47	wi/	I'C Tohason
		4. 10	divorced from	
	7	0.5	date of decree	55
			:ase	Signa Ide (11)
	, /		bointy or store	10 cayo, 196 / 14
Affiant further sta	tes that SAM	social secrity number i	373-24-	8/25 and that there
are no United Stat	es Tax Liens agains	i her		
				,
•				
Affignt further state	tes that during the	last 10 years, affiant has res	del at the following addr	ess and none other:
Affignt further statement of the statement (DATE)	tes that during the	STREET NO.	CITY	ess and none other:
FROM (DATE)	1977	6832 S. Shore Dr.	CITY	STATE
FROM (DATE)	TO (DATE)	STREET NO.	CITY	STATE
1971 1977 1977 1983	1977 1983 1987	STREET NO. 6832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E, 33 md	Chicago	STATE 11
FROM (DATE)	1977 1983 1987	STREET NO. 6832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E, 33 md	Chicago	STATE
FROM (DATE) 1971 1983 Affigunt further state none other:	TO (DATE) 1977 1983 1987 es that during the	STREET NO. 16832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E. 33 M	Chicago Ithe following occupation	STATE // // // // ADDRESS (STREET NO.)
FROM (DATE) 1971 1983 Affigunt further statemone other: FROM (DATE) 1947 Affigunt further statemone other)	TO (DATE) 1983 1987 es that during the TO (DATE) 1987	STREET NO. 6832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E, 33 rd last 10 years, affiant has had occupation The Co. C. Viev-	the following occupation EMPLOYER Chancel of Education of Inducing the Registrar	ADUREDS (STREET NO.) STATE
FROM (DATE) 1971 1983 Affigunt further statemone other: FROM (DATE) 1947 Affigunt further statemone other)	TO (DATE) 1983 1987 es that during the TO (DATE) 1987	STREET NO. 6832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E, 33 md last 10 years, affiant has had occupation The control occupation this affidavit for the purpose	the following occupation EMPLOYER Chancel of Education of Inducing the Registrar	ADDRESS (STREET NO.) STATE ADDRESS (STREET NO.) STATE 1819 (U), TOBERA
FROM (DATE) 1971 1983 Affigunt further statemone other: FROM (DATE) 1947 Affigunt further statemone other)	TO (DATE) 1983 1987 es that during the 1987 1987	STREET NO. 6832 S. Showe Dr. 5010 S. Showe Pr. 400 E, 33 md last 10 years, affiant has had occupation The control occupation this affidavit for the purpose	the following occupation EMPLOYER Chancel of Education of Inducing the Registrar	ADDRESS (STREET NO.) STATE ADDRESS (STREET NO.) STATE 1819 (U), TOBERA

3

THE GRANTOR GERALD SMITH, and his wife, STEPAHNIE SMITH, of 246 Locust, Wilmette

of the Town of Wilmette County of Cook Illinois ____ for and in consideration of State of ___

xxxxx Ten (10) and no/100 -----DOLLARS, in hand paid.

(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE) the following described Real Estate situated in the County of

State of Illinois 10 vit:

CONVEY S and WARRANT S to

VIRGINIA JOHNSON, DIVORCED AND NOT REMARRIED,

400 E. 33rd Street - #1614
Chicago, Illinois

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

DEPT. 0F

111

hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois. FEO

1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34 AND THE EAST 1/3 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34, TOWNSHIP 38 FORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

LOT 119 IN SOUTH MANOR, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 24, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 1, LOTS 1 TO 24, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 2 AND LOTS 1 TO 24, EOTA INCLUSIVE, IN BLOCK 3 IN SCHRADER'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 CF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 34; ALSO OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH WEST

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 20-34-301-041-000 I

MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

60619 8346 S. Michigan Avenue, Cnicago, Illinois Address(es) of Real Estate: _

PLEASE

PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S) **BELOW**

SIGNATURE(S)

shanes meth

STEPHANIE SMITH

(SEAL)

(SEAL)

State of Illinois, County of ...

IMPRESS

SEAL

HERE

Cook

_ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for

said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that GERALD SMITH, and his wife, STEPHANIE SMITH of

246 Locust, Wilmette, Illinois

personally known to me to be the same person8 whose name 8 subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the

release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this _____

This instrument was prepared by JAMES R. VASSILOS & ASSOC., 300 W. Washington, (NAME AND ADDRESS)

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

VIRGINIA JOHNSON

8346 S. Michigan Avenue

Chicago, Illinois 60619

(City, State and Zip)

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

တ

(Minis AC. 0 œ 9 (1)

Ž0

UNOFFICIAL GEORGE E COLE® Warranty Deed LEGAL FORMS INDIVIDUAL TO INDIVIDUAL ರ # 038604865 - 378094 G 16-93-915 CHINA TOWNS TO A.t. mee Sec. De Contraction /Jans

CHICAGO TITLE INS.

`.:;

3604855 04 :CE 8- UJV 23-1

Johns Clarks Office

Deed